
The highly-anticipated Catalan Film 
Festival returns for its ninth edition, 
coming to cinemas across Scotland 
from March 20th - April 14th 2024!

Wednesday 10th April • 6PM
SHORT FILM PROGRAMME III 

- CRAIGMILLAR LIBRARY

Thursday 11th April • 6:15PM
“LA SINGLA” - CAMEO CINEMA

Friday 12th April • 6PM
“VAMPIR, CUADECUC” 

- EDINBURGH CINE & VIDEO SOCIETY

Sunday 14th April • TBC
“THEY SHOT THE PIANO PLAYER” 

- CAMEO CINEMA

Sunday 14th April • 12:30PM
GASTRONOMIC AFTERNOON

- TAPAS3

Thursday 21st March • 7:30PM
“CREATURA” + Q&A with Marta Cruañas 
- CAMEO CINEMA 

Friday 22nd March • 6:30PM
“THE PERMANENT PICTURE” - CAMEO CINEMA  

Saturday 23rd March • 7:30PM
CATALAN SHORTS + “PIKOTEO” 
- ST PETER’S CHURCH HALL

Sunday 24th March • 4:30PM
“OUT OF SYNC” + “TIMECODE” + Q&A 
with Juanjo Giménez - CAMEO CINEMA

Monday 25th March • 6PM
MASTERCLASS Juanjo Giménez
- EDINBURGH CINE & VIDEO SOCIETY

Saturday 6th April • 6:15PM
“THE PERMANENT PICTURE” - GFT 

Sunday 7th April • 2:45PM
“THEY SHOT THE PIANO PLAYER” - GFT 

Sunday 7th April • 7:20PM
“FOREMOST BY NIGHT” - GFT

Wednesday 3rd April • 7PM
“ALTERITATS” - GAMIS 

Thursday 4th April • 7:30PM
SHORT FILM PROGRAMME II - CCA 

Friday 5th April • 7:30PM
“CREATURA” - CCA 

Saturday 13th April • 3.30PM
SHORTS PROGRAMME IV + Q&A with Julieta Lasarte - DCA 

Saturday 13th April • 6:15PM
“THEY SHOT THE PIANO PLAYER” - DCA


